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SASUKA 009 SASUKA 009 WITH DVD SASUKA 009 SASUKA 009 WITH DVD

Overall size (L*W*H) (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Front/rear tread (mm)

Min ground clearance (mm)
Min turning distance (m)

Curb weight (kg)

Tyre type & spare wheel

Seats - adult

GVM (Gross Vehicle Mass)

GCM (Gross Combination Mass)

5490 X 1880 X 2285
3110
1655/1650
140
13.8
2150
205 R15 C 8PR White Wall
16 (15+1)
3450
4850

5490 X 1880 X 2285
3110
1655/1650

140

13.8

2150

205 R15 C 8PR White Wall
16 (15+1)

3450
4850

POWER SYSTEM

Engine type
Displacement mL (cc)
Rated output (kw/rpm)
Max torque (n.m/rpm)
Compression ratio

Max speed (km/h)
Gear box type

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption /100km
Emission

Brakes (front/rear)
Suspension (front/rear)

Drive type

G4BA
2.7
110/5200
235/4000
10:1
156
5 Speed Manual
86
13.7 Average
Il Euro-lI
Disc/drum

Double wishbone
independent suspension/
variable rate leaf spring

Rear

G4BA
2.7
10/5200
235/4000
10:1
156
5 Speed Manual
86
13.7 Average
Il Euro-lI
Disc/drum

Double wishbone
independent suspension/
variable rate leaf spring

Rear

APPEARANCE

Body colour front bumper
Standard paint
Door/sliding door

Alloy wheel

Rear glass demister

Rear fog lamp

Front fog lamp

Tinted glass (green)
Sliding side windows

*BAW South Africa reserves the right to make changes to these specifications without prior notice.
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PVC carpet

Sliding door assist handle
Cab inner lamp

Passenger area lighting
Tail gate inner open handle
Sun visor with mirrors

PU material (two tone)
Backrest adjustable

High backrest design

SAFETY SYSTEM

Whole metal integral body
Tilting type steering column
Brake booster system

Door impact beams

Front seat 3-point safety belt
Rear row seat 2-point safety belt
High brake indicator

ABS and EBD

Emergency exit (sunroof)

OPERATION

Remote fuel flap opener

Power steering

Electric windows (front)
Combination speedometer cluster
Centre control locking

Remote locking

Front aircon

Sliding door stopper lock

Rear aircon

Rear heater

RADIO AND VIDEO SYSTEM

MP3/CD/AM/FM radio, 6 speaker
DVD, 6 speaker

15.4 inch DVD screen

Tracker system (hardware)

Navigation system (GPS)
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