







	SASUKA 009	SASUKA 009 WITH DVD
MEASUREMENTS		
Overall size (L^*W^*H) (mm)	5490 X 1880 X 2285	5490 X 1880 X 2285
Wheelbase (mm)	3110	3110
Front/rear tread (mm)	1655/1650	1655/1650
Min ground clearance (mm)	140	140
Min turning distance (m)	13.8	13.8
Curb weight (kg)	2150	2150
Tyre type & spare wheel	205 R15 C 8PR White Wall	205 R15 C 8PR White Wall
Seats - adult	16 (15+1)	16 (15+1)
GVM (Gross Vehicle Mass)	3450	3450
GCM (Gross Combination Mass)	4850	4850
POWER SYSTEM		
Engine type	G4BA	G4BA
Displacement mL (cc)	2.7	2.7
Rated output (kw/rpm)	110/5200	110/5200
Max torque (n.m/rpm)	235/4000	235/4000
Compression ratio	10:1	10:1
Max speed (km/h)	156	156
Gear box type	5 Speed Manual	5 Speed Manual
Fuel tank capacity	86	86
Fuel consumption /100km	13.7 Average	13.7 Average
Emission	II Euro-II	II Euro-II
Brakes (front/rear)	Disc/drum	Disc/drum
Suspension (front/rear)	Double wishbone independent suspension/ variable rate leaf spring	Double wishbone independent suspension/ variable rate leaf spring
Drive type	Rear	Rear
APPEARANCE		
Body colour front bumper	•	•
Standard paint	•	•
Door/sliding door	•	•
Alloy wheel	•	•
Rear glass demister	•	•
Rear fog lamp	•	•
Front fog lamp	•	•
Tinted glass (green)	•	•
Sliding side windows	•	•

Front fog lamp	•			
Tinted glass (green)	•			
Sliding side windows	•			
*BAW South Africa reserves the right to make changes to these specifications without prior notice				
CUSTOMER HOTLINE 0860 872 248				

	SASUKA 009	SASUKA 009 WITH DVD
INTERNAL TRIM		
PVC carpet	•	•
Sliding door assist handle	•	•
Cab inner lamp	•	•
Passenger area lighting	•	•
Tail gate inner open handle	•	•
Sun visor with mirrors	•	•
PU material (two tone)	•	•
Backrest adjustable	•	•
High backrest design	•	•
SAFETY SYSTEM		
Whole metal integral body	•	•
Tilting type steering column	•	•
Brake booster system	•	•
Door impact beams	•	•
Front seat 3-point safety belt	•	•
Rear row seat 2-point safety belt	•	•
High brake indicator	•	•
ABS and EBD	•	•
Emergency exit (sunroof)	•	•
OPERATION		
Remote fuel flap opener	•	•
Power steering	•	•
Electric windows (front)	•	•
Combination speedometer cluster	•	•
Centre control locking	•	•
Remote locking	•	•
Front aircon	•	•
Sliding door stopper lock	•	•
Rear aircon	•	•
Rear heater	•	•
RADIO AND VIDEO SYSTEM		
MP3/CD/AM/FM radio, 6 speaker	•	•
DVD, 6 speaker		•
15.4 inch DVD screen		•
Tracker system (hardware)	•	•
Navigation system (GPS)	•	•























